
S.NO
CBT IN 

MONTH
CHAPTER

SCHEDULE OF 

EXAM

1 Apr-24
MATTER IN OUR 

SURROUNDINGS
15-16 APRIL

2 Jun-24
IS MATTER 

AROUND US PURE
24-25 JUNE

3 Jul-24
THE FUNDAMENTAL 

UNIT OF LIFE
11-12 JULY

4
ATOMS AND 

MOLECULES

5 MOTION

6  TISSUES

7
STRUCTURE OF AN 

ATOM

8
FORCE AND LAWS 

OF MOTION

9 GRAVITATION

10 Nov-24
WORK AND 

ENERGY
7-8 NOVEMBER

11 Dec-24 SOUND 2-3 DECEMBER

12 Jan-24
IMPROVEMENT IN 

FOOD RESOURCES
6-7 JANUARY

13 Feb-24
COMPLETE 

SYLLABUS 

10-11 

FEBRUARY

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN ,BHOPAL REGION

CBT SYLLABUS FOR IX  2024-25

SUBJECT- SCIENCE

CLASS - IX

1-2 

SEPTEMBER

3-4 OCTOBER

5-6 AUGUST



S.NO CBT IN MONTH CHAPTERS

SCHEDULE 

OF EXAM

BEEHIVE - 1 - THE FUN THEY HAD

MOMENTS - 1 - THE LOST CHILD

BEEHIVE - 1 - THE ROAD NOT TAKEN

BEEHIVE - 2 - THE SOUND OF MUSIC

MOMENTS - 2 - THE  ADVENTURES OF TOTO

READING COMPREHENSION

BEEHIVE - 2 - WIND

TENSES

BEEHIVE - 3 - THE LITTLE GIRL

MOMENTS - 3 - ISWARAN THE STORY TELLER

SENTENCES

SUBJECT VERB CONCORD

READING COMPREHENSION

BEEHIVE - 3 -  RAIN ON THE ROOF

MOMENTS - 4- IN THE KINGDOM OF FOOLS

BEEHIVE - 4- A TRULY BEAUTIFUL MIND

BEEHIVE - 4-  THE LAKE OF INNISFREE

DESCRIPTIVE PARAGRAPH ON PERSON

DIARY ENTRY

REPORTED SPEECH

READING COMPREHENSION

BEEHIVE - 5 - THE SNAKE AND THE MIRROR

BEEHIVE - 5 - A LEGEND OF THE NORTHLAND

MOMENTS - 5 - THE HAPPY PRINCE

BEEHIVE - 6 - MY CHILDHOOD

BEEHIVE - 6 - NO MEN ARE FOREIGN

DESCRIPTIVE PARAGRAPH ON EVENT

DETERMINERS

MODALS

READING COMPREHENSION

BEEHIVE - 7 - REACH FOR THE TOP

BEEHIVE - 7 - ON KILLING A TREE

MOMENTS - 6 - THE LAST LEAF

EDITING, GAP FILLING

REPORTED SPEECH

READING COMPREHENSION

STORY WRITING

MOMENTS - 7 - A HOUSE IS NOT A HOME

GAP FILLING, EDITING, TRANSFORMATION EXERCISES

STORY COMPLETION

BEEHIVE - 8 - KATHMANDU

BEEHIVE - 8 - A SLUMBER DID MY SPIRIT STEAL

MOMENTS - 8- THE BEGGAR

REPORTED SPEECH

7

8

3-4 OCT

7-8 NOV

2-3 DEC

1

2

3

4

5

6 24-Oct

24-Nov

24-Dec

15-16 APRIL

24-25 JUNE

11-12 JULY

5-6 AUG

1-2 SEP

Monthwise syllabus CBT English Class IX 2024-25

24-Apr

24-Jun

24-Jul

24-Aug

24-Sep



READING COMPREHENSION

BEEHIVE - 9 - IF I WERE YOU

MODALS

TENSES

READING COMPREHENSION

10 24-Feb FULL SYLLABUS 10-11 FEB

8

9

2-3 DEC

6-7 JAN

24-Dec

24-Jan



MONTHWISE SYLLABUS CBT CLASS IX MATHEMATICS 2024-25
Sr No CBT IN MONTH CHAPTER SCHEDULE OF EXAM

1 Apr - 24 Number System 15-16 APRIL

2 June-24
Polynomials ( Zeroes of a polynomial, 
Factorisation of a polynomial) 24-25 JUNE

3 July-24
Polynomials (Algebraic Identities)

11-12 JULYCo-ordinate Geometry.
4 August-24 Linear Equation In Two Variables 5-6 AUGUST
5

September-24
Introduction To Euclid’s Geometry

1-2 SEPTEMBER 6 Lines And Angles
7 October-24 Triangles 3-4 OCTOBER
8 November-24 Quadrilaterals 7-8 NOVEMBER
9

December-24
Circles

2-3 DECEMBER10 Areas (Heron's Formula)
11 January-24 Surface Area And Volumes 6-7 JANUARY
12 February-24 Statistics 10-11 FEBRUARY



SL.NO. CBT IN MONTH CHAPTER
SCHEDULE 

OF EXAM

1 THE FRENCH REVOLUTION

2 INDIA-SIZE AND LOCATION

3 Jun-24 WHAT IS DEMOCRACY? WHY DEMOCRACY? 24-25 JUNE

4
Jul-24

SOCIALISM IN EUROPE AND THE RUSSIAN 

REVOLUTION
11-12 JULY

5 PHYSICAL FEATURES OF INDIA

6 THE STORY OF VILLAGE PALAMPUR

7 CONSTITUTIONAL DESIGN

8 DRAINAGE

9 ELECTROL POLITICS

10 PEAOPLE AS RESOURCE

11 NAZISM AND THE RISE OF HITLER

12 CLIMATE

13
Nov-24

FOREST SOCIETY AND COLONIALISM

7-8 

NOVEMBER

14 NATURAL VEGETATION AND WILD LIFE

15 WORKING OF INSTITUTION

16 PASTORALISTS IN THE MODERN WORLD

17 DEMOCRATIC RIGHTS

18 POPULATION

19 POVERTY AS A CHALLENGE

20 FOOD SECURITY IN INDIA

Jan-25

Feb-24

15-16 APRIL

5-6 AUGUST

1-2 

SEPTEMBER

3-4 

OCTOBER

2-3 

DECEMBER

6-7 JANUARY

10-11 

FEBRUARY

MONTHWISE SYLLABUS CBT CLASS IX SOCIAL SCIENCE 2024-25

Apr-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Dec-24


